000010112

(Address)	800316855818
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	08/13/1801025007 +*25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AUG 15 2018 S. YOUNG

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations					
	ANGEL SISTERS, LLC					
SUBJECT		Limited Liability Con	ıpany			
Dear Sir o	r Madam:					
The enclos	sed Statement of Authority and fee(s) a	e submitted for filing				
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning this i	matter to the following): :			
JAMES	M. WEAVER, ESQ.					
	Name of Person		-			
JAMES	M. WEAVER, PA					
	Firm/Company		-			
240 E. F	PARK AVE.					
	Address		-			
LAKE V	VALES, FL 33853			ALC:	-	
	City/State and Zip Code		•		30.5	-
mjtunno	@me.com			MSSee, FLORI	$\bar{\omega}$	i -
Е	-mail address: (to be used for future an	nual report notificatio	n)		72	<u>`</u>
For further	information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:			91 3	
PATRIC	CIA A. TUNNO	863	307-9814	·		
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number		
Re D Cl	TREET/COURIER ADDRESS: egistration Section ivision of Corporations lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle	Registral Division P.O. Box	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations c 6327 see, Florida 32314			

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(1), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following statement of authority:

SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L0200001011	2		_
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 300 SPENCER SHORES			
HAINES CITY, FL 33844	-		
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 300 SPENCER SHORES	-		
HAINES CITY, FL 33844	-		
FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise person on the following:	ı— ı the status		[
May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the compan a. Granted to: PATRICIA A. TUNNO, MANAGER	SEE, FLORIDA	8 PH 6:46	Ċ
a. Granted to: PATRICIA A. TUNNO, MANAGER	FLÖRIDA	₽ 6:	Ċ
a. Granted to: PATRICIA A. TUNNO, MANAGER	FLORIDA	₽ 6:	

Cyclelole Champage

Signature of authorized representative

WYCKLIFFE CHAMPNEYS TUNNO, JR. AND PATRICIA
ANGEL TUNNO, TRUSTEES OF THE WYCKLIFFE
CHAMPNEYS TUNNO, JR. REVOCABLE TRUST UNDER
AGREEMENT
Typed of printed name of signature
DATED MA

AGREEMENT Typed or printed name of signature DATED

Filing Fee: \$25.00 28, 2002, GENERAL PARTNER, AND

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional) PATRICIA ANGEL TUNNO AND

WYCKLIFFE CHAMPNEYS TUNNO JR., TRUSTEES OF THE PATRICIA ANGEL TUNNO REVOCABLE TRUST UNDER AGREEMENT DATED MAY 28, 2002, GENERAL PARTNER OF TUNNO ANGEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, MEMBER

CR2E138 (2/14)